
7 Evan
Mon 4-Apr Glen Lake 7:30-9:00 PM w/7 Jayson

Wed 6-Apr Glen Lake 7:30-9:00 PM w/7 Jayson

Mon 11-Apr Glen Lake 7:30-9:00 PM w/7 Jayson

Wed 13-Apr Glen Lake 7:30-9:00 PM w/7 Jayson

Tues 19-Apr WJHAS 4 6:00-7:30 PM

Wed 20-Apr 43 Hoops Court 2 6:00-7:30 PM

Tues 26-Apr WJHAS 4 6:00-7:30 PM

Wed 27-Apr 43 Hoops Court 1 6:00-7:30 PM

Tues 3-May WJHAS 4 6:00-7:30 PM

Thur 5-May 43 Hoops Court 1 6:00-7:30 PM

Tues 10-May WJHAS 4 6:00-7:30 PM

Thur 12-May WJHAS 4 6:00-7:30 PM

Tues 17-May WJHAS 4 6:00-7:30 PM

Thur 19-May WJHAS 4 6:00-7:30 PM

Tues 24-May WJHAS 4 6:00-7:30 PM

Thur 26-May WJHAS 4 6:00-7:30 PM

Tues 31-May WJHAS 4 6:00-7:30 PM

Thur 2-Jun WJHAS 4 6:00-7:30 PM

Tues 7-Jun WJHAS 4 6:00-7:30 PM

Thur 9-Jun WJHAS 4 6:00-7:30 PM

Glen Lake Elementary

4801 Woodridge Rd, Minnetonka, MN 55345

WJHAS - West Junior High Activity Structure (Courts 1-4)

3830 Baker Rd, Minnetonka, MN 55305

(Located on the West end of Hopkins West Junior High)

43 Hoops

1002 2nd St NE

Hopkins, MN 55343


